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GST107 - Dr. 78 Directorate of

Adebanjo Saturday u Entrepreneurship GST107 tadebanjo@noun.edu.ng

Adekunle and General Studies

Directorate of
GST107 - Dr. 8-9 _ :
Saturday Entrepreneurship GST107 okozajolly@yahoo.com
Jolly Okoza am ,
and General Studies

GST907 - Prof. 7.8 Directorate of

Olubiyi A. Saturday am Entrepreneurship GST907 oadewale@noun.edu.ng

Adewale and General Studies

GST807 - Prof. 5.6 Directorate of

Olubiyi A. Friday m Entrepreneurship GST807 oadewale@noun.edu.ng

Adewale P and General Studies

GST807 - Dr.

Directorate of
Opateye 3-4
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https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/user/login
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/503
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/502
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/405
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/334
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/322
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10

Exeilfstor

Johnson

GST203 - Dr.
Adegboyega
Oyekunle

GST105 - Dr.
Omazu Eric

GST204 -
Bilkisu Katagum

GST204 - Dr.
Lawal
Kamaldeen

GST104 - Dr.
Okpala Angela
E.

GST707 - Dr.
Chinedu Okoro

GST707 - Dr.
Jolly Okoza

GST103 - .Mrs.
Oluwatoyosi V.

Oyewande

GST103 - Dr.
Afolorunso
Adenrele
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Entrepreneurship

and General Studies
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Entrepreneurship
and General Studies
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GS 18U/
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GST203

GST105

GST204

GST204

GST104

GST707

GST707

GST103

GST103

Jopataye@noun.edu.ng

Lecturer Email

oadegboyega@noun.edu.ng

eomazu@noun.edu.ng

bkatagum@nou.edu.ng

klawal@noun.edu.ng

aokpala@noun.edu.ng

c.okoro109@gmail.com

okozajolly@yahoo.com

ofayemi@noun.edu.ng

aafolorunsho@noun.eg.ng


https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/322
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/320
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/319
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/313
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/306
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/294
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/291
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/284
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/279
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/273
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/263
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
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GST202 - Dr.
Oyebode
Musibau
Olabamiji

GST102 - Dr.
Clara Unoalegie
Agbara

GST102 - Dr.
Ugoala Bibian

GST302 -
Bilkisu Katagum

GST302 - Dr
Inegbedion,
Juliet O.
GST101 - Dr.
Clara Unoalegie
Agbara

GST201 - Dr
Olusola Ojo
GST101 -Dr.

Oamen Felicia
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and General Studies
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Entrepreneurship
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Entrepreneurship

and General Studies

GST202

GST102

GST102

GST302

GST302

GST101

GST201

GST101

AT

moyebode@noun.edu.ng

bolegie@gmail.com

bugoala@noun.edu.ng

bkatagum@nou.edu.ng

jinegbedion@noun.edu.ng

bolegie@gmail.com

omojo@noun.edu.ng

foamen@noun.edu.ng


https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/263
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/260
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/255
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/254
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/251
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/248
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/237
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/225
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/node/219
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/taxonomy/term/10
https://mylearningspace.nouedu2.net/contact



